Position Other Positions Held
Sheriff Records Manager
Senior Office Assistant
Office Supervisor

Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Administrative
Supervisor

Office Supervisor

Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department Total Wages

Sheriff - Records - $110,151
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $57,966
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $56,774
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $56,511
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $55,733
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $51,889
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $51,379
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $51,043
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $50,585
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $49,125
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $46,860
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $43,021
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $42,185
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $42,128
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $40,940
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $39,067
Criminal

Sheriff - Records - $37,803

Criminal

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,018

$26,668

$31,596

$11,529

$24,025

$30,651

$13,808

$24,614

$30,396

$20,937

$21,556

$20,308

$37,809

$19,974

$19,526

$17,837

$9,744



Office Assistant Specialist

Office Supervisor

Office Worker Il

Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Worker Il

Office Assistant

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

Sheriff - Records -
Criminal

$27,095

$23,635

$19,307

$15,306

$11,594

$10,159

$7,998

$6,526

$15,230

$6,048

$0

$5,364

$1,540

$7,903

$0

$2,876



